
A John P Morgan Greg Piepmeyer ggpz95@mail.missouri.edu
A John P Morgan Yaser Samadi ysamadi@uga.edu
A Robert B. Gramacy Danel Draguljic danel.draguljic@fandm.edu
A Robert B. Gramacy Maria Adamou ma5g10@soton.ac.uk
A Robert B. Gramacy Marian Frazier frazier.marian@gmail.com
A Robert B. Gramacy Verity Fisher V.Fisher@soton.ac.uk
A Doug Wiens Alexei Ionan alexei.ionan@gmail.com
A Doug Wiens Víctor Casero victormanuel.casero@gmail.com
A Rosemary A. Bailey Emily Rands esr1g08@soton.ac.uk
A Rosemary A. Bailey Sungwook Kim skd7b@mail.missouri.edu

B Ching-Shui Cheng Hsin-Ping Wu wu.hsinping@gmail.com
B Ching-Shui Cheng Xijue Tan buddist@uga.edu
B Jeff Wu Frederick  Kin  Hing  Phoa fredphoa@webmail.stat.sinica.edu.tw
B Jeff Wu Hsien-Lin Hsieh hhsieh3@uga.edu
B Jeff Wu Wei Zheng weizheng@iupui.edu
B Lisa Moore Min Yi vincenty43@gmail.com
B Lisa Moore Weitao Duan weitaoduan2013@u.northwestern.edu
B Max Morris Erin Leatherman leatherman.33@buckeyemail.osu.edu
B Max Morris Lulu Kang lkang2@math.iit.edu
B Max Morris Matthew Plumlee mplumlee@gatech.edu
B Max Morris Shan Ba shanbatr@gmail.com

C Boxin Tang Heng Su heng.8866@gmail.com
C Boxin Tang Li Gu lgu@gatech.edu
C Boxin Tang Yongdao Zhou ydzhou@scu.edu.cn
C Dibyen Majumdar Linwei Hu pangaea@uga.edu
C Dibyen Majumdar Tim Waite tww1g08@soton.ac.uk
C Nancy Flournoy Evren Gul egul3@gatech.edu
C Nancy Flournoy Hongjian Zhu Hongjian.Zhu@uth.tmc.edu
C Nancy Flournoy Jing Wang jwang68@uic.edu
C Samad Hedayat Adrijo Chakraborty adrijoc@uga.edu
C Samad Hedayat Arman Sabbaghi sabbaghi@fas.harvard.edu

D Angela Dean Byran Smucker absmucker@gmail.com
D Angela Dean Kwame Kankam kak440@psu.edu
D Angela Dean Ying Hung yhung@stat.rutgers.edu
D Anthony  Atkinson HaiYing Wang hwzq7@mail.missouri.edu
D Anthony  Atkinson Sydney Akapame kwasi.akapame@gmail.com
D Anthony  Atkinson Xiaojian Xu xxu@brocku.ca
D Min Yang Maria Konstantinou mk21g09@soton.ac.uk
D Min Yang Qing Liu qliu@bus.wisc.edu
D Vladimir Brayman Minsoo Kim minsookim2006@gmail.com
D Vladimir Brayman Wenwen Tao wtao@ucdavis.edu

Lobby Sergei Leonov Cheng Liu liu105@purdue.edu
Lobby Sergei Leonov Tu Xu txu7@uic.edu
Lobby Weng Kee Wong Seung Won Hyun Seung.W.Hyun@ndsu.edu
Lobby Weng Kee Wong Yiyi Chen chenyiy@ohsu.edu

Free Alessandra Giovagnoli Adam Lane aclpp9@mail.missouri.edu
Free Deborah Street Wei Zhang bitorzhang@gmail.com
Free Heiko Grossmann Jessica Jaynes jljaynes@ucla.edu
Free Russell Reeve Yi Chen chenyi@uga.edu
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